284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900,

Fax : 908 789 8922

CHNICAI 3 J P
- COVER PAGE -
ANALYSIS DATA PACKAGE
Client: GFE LLC
SDG No.: Q2617 Method Type: EPA SW846 TO-15
Contract: GFELO1 Lab Code: CHEM Case No.: Q2617

SOW No.:

SAS No.:

Q2617

Lab Sample ID

Q2617-01

Q2617-02

Q2617-03

Q2617-03DL

Q2632-01DUP

VL0722ABL01

VL0722ABS01

Client Sample ID

QC Description

SV1

Sv2

SV3

SV3DL

IA1DUP

Sample Duplicate

VL0722ABL01

Method Blank

VL0722ABS01

Laboratory Control Sample

Comments:
Signature: Name: nishadh
Date: Title: Analyst

VOCMS Group2
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Signature: Name: nishadh
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VOCMS Group2



